
Cumberland Institute of Holistic Therapies 
 

 

  Schedule of  

Quarters, 2025  Winter Quarter - 2025    

    January 6, 2025 – March 14, 2025 

 

    Spring Quarter – 2025 

    March 31, 2025 – June 9, 2025  

 

    Summer Quarter – 2025 

    June 23, 2025 – August 29, 2025  

 

    Fall Quarter - 2025 

    September 22, 2025 – December 5, 2025 

 

School Holidays  Memorial Day 

        2025   Monday, May 26, 2025 

 

    Independence Day 

    Friday, July 4, 2025 

 

    Labor Day 

    Monday, September 1, 2025 

 

    Thanksgiving Break 

    Monday, November 24 – Friday, November 28, 2025 

 

    Christmas, Hanukkah, New Year’s Break 

    Monday, December 8, 2025 – Sunday, January 4, 2026 

 

Intro-Orientation 

     Schedule   Spring Quarter – Friday, February 28, 2025 

          2025   5:30 pm – 7:30 pm 

    

    Summer Quarter – Friday, May 30, 2025 

    5:30 pm – 7:30 pm 

 

    Fall Quarter – Friday, August 22, 2025 

    5:30 pm – 7:30 pm 

 

    Winter Quarter – Friday, December 5, 2025 

    5:30 pm – 7:30 pm 

 

Graduation  

      2025   Sunday, September 7, 2025 – 2:00 pm 


